
"Ne Zha 2" Makes History as the Highest-Earning 
Animated Film

Online Lesson: eslfrog.com/ne-zha/

Reading Comprehension:

1: d
2: d
3: c
4: d
5: b
6: b
7: d
8: c
9: d
10: b

                         Free lessons for teachers and students at ESLFrog.com
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